Pre-conference Workshop on

DIGITAL THREAD SOLUTIONS FOR AEROSPACE INDUSTRY

9th International Conference

PLMSS2023

December 5, 2023

Venue: HAL Management Academy, Bengaluru



AGENDA

Time	Торіс	
08:30 - 09:00	Registrations	
09:00 - 09:30	Inaugural Session & Workshop Overview	
09:30 - 10:30	Overview of the Digital thread in the aerospace ecosystem	
10:30 - 10:45	Break	
10:45 - 11:30	Digital Thread Standards, Frameworks, Tools & Technologies	
11:30 - 12:45	Digital Thread Product Lifecycle Use Case studies & demonstrations – Part 1 Design, Engineering, Manufacturing	
12:45 - 14:00	Lunch	
14:00 - 15:45	Digital Thread Product Lifecycle use case studies & demonstrations - Part 2 Supply Chain, Operations, Maintenance, Disposal	
15:45 - 16:00	Break	
16:00 - 17:00	Digital Thread Strategic Roadmap, The Future of the Digital Product	

REGISTRATION FEE

Delegate Category	Delegate fee
SAEINDIA Member	INR 1,000
Non-SAEINDIA Member	INR 2,500
Faculty/Academia (SAEINDIA Member)	INR 1,000
Faculty/Academia (Non SAEINDIA Member)	INR 2,000
Students (SAEINDIA Member)	INR 750
Students (Non SAEINDIA Member)	INR 1,000

^{*}Exclusive of GST

^{**}All the Non-SAEINDIA members who registered for the workshop will get the one-year SAEINDIA membership complimentary except the people who registered jointly for both PLMSS event & workshop

Sponsorship			
Title Sponsor	INR 2,00,000		
Co-Sponsor	INR 1,50,000		

Organizer



Partner:



Under the aegis of







Mr. Peter Bilello, CEO CIMdata.

Dr. Robert Rencher, Chair, G-31 Technical Committee

Dr. Ravi Kumar G. V. V., Past Chair, G-31 Technical Committee